chime

Destiny Peaker
113 E. South St.
Beaver Dam, WI 53916

Summary

Beginning balance on March 01, 2025 $59.82

Deposits $1,910.38

ATM Withdrawals $0.00

Purchases -$981.86

Adjustments $0.00

Transfers -$5.04

Round Up Transfers -$1.26

Fees $0.00

SpotMe Tips $0.00

Ending balance on March 31, 2025 $982.04

Transactions
TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION TYPE
DATE
3/31/2025 Round Up to Savings Account Round Up

Transfer
3/31/2025 Round Up to Savings Account Round Up
Transfer

3/31/2025 Transfer from Chime Savings Account Transfer
3/31/2025 Transfer to Chime Savings Account Transfer
3/31/2025 Ssa treas 310 Deposit
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AMOUNT

-$0.01

-$0.51

$196.00
-$196.64

$1,047.00

NET
AMOUNT

-$0.01

-$0.51

$196.00
-$196.64

$1,047.00

(844) 244-6363

SETTLEMENT
DATE

3/31/2025

3/31/2025

3/31/2025
3/31/2025

3/31/2025



3/29/2025

3/29/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/24/2025

3/24/2025

3/23/2025

3/23/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/19/2025

SSATREAS 310

Google
GOOGLE *GOOGLE ONE 855-836-3987 CAUS

Google
GOOGLE *GOOGLE ONE G.CO/HELPPAY#CAUS

Google
GOOGLE *TIKTOK 855-836-3987 CAUS

Transfer from Chime Savings Account

Beaver Dam Fuel & Svc
BEAVER DAM FUEL & SVC BEAVER DAM WIUS

Transfer from Chime Savings Account

Sofia Mart LLC
SOFIA MART LLC BEAVER DAM WIUS

Transfer from Chime Savings Account

Ming's Garden
MING'S GARDEN BEAVER DAM WIUS

Dollar General
DOLLAR GENERAL #23490 BEAVER DAM WIUS

Walmart
WAL-MART #1012 BEAVER DAM WIUS

Cash App*Destiny Peaker
CASH APP*DESTINY PEAKEROAKLAND CAUS

Visa Money Transfer - Destiny Chapman
VISA MONEY TRANSFER - DESTINY CHAPMAN - OTHER
DEBIT

Cash App*Destiny Peaker
CASH APP*DESTINY PEAKEROAKLAND CAUS

Transfer to Chime Savings Account

Dam foodies llc
DAM FOODIES LLC

Ming's Garden
MING'S GARDEN BEAVER DAM WIUS

Bp
BP#7713423HANSENS BP FOND DU LAC WIUS

Family Dollar
FAMILY DOLLAR FOND DU LAC WIUS

Cmfdl
CMFDL 920-9290707 WIUS

Visa Money Transfer - Destiny Chapman
VISA MONEY TRANSFER - DESTINY CHAPMAN - OTHER
DEBIT

Walgreens
WALGREENS STORE 607 PARBEAVER DAM WIUS

Ming's Garden
MING'S GARDEN BEAVER DAM WIUS

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Transfer

Purchase

Transfer

Purchase

Transfer

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Deposit

Purchase

Transfer

Deposit

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Deposit

Purchase

Purchase
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-$2.99

-$0.49

-$21.09

$20.00

-$37.62

$28.05

-$29.13

$30.00

-$24.54

-$8.95

-$115.40

-$20.00

$19.65

-$20.00

-$29.68

$205.34

-$19.60

-$19.24

-$13.19

-$16.48

$58.95

-$2.47

-$22.87

-$2.99

-$0.49

-$21.09

$20.00

-$37.62

$28.05

-$29.13

$30.00

-$24.54

-$8.95

-$115.40

-$20.00

$19.65

-$20.00

-$29.68

$205.34

-$19.60

-$19.24

-$13.19

-$16.48

$58.95

-$2.47

-$22.87

3/31/2025

3/31/2025

3/28/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/24/2025

3/24/2025

3/24/2025

3/23/2025

3/22/2025

3/21/2025

3/22/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/21/2025

3/22/2025

3/22/2025

3/21/2025

3/20/2025

3/21/2025

3/20/2025



3/19/2025

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

3/16/2025

3/14/2025
3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/13/2025

3/12/2025

3/09/2025

3/09/2025

3/09/2025

3/07/2025

3/07/2025

3/07/2025

3/06/2025

3/06/2025

3/06/2025

3/06/2025

3/02/2025

3/02/2025

3/01/2025

3/01/2025

Walmart
WAL-MART #1012 BEAVER DAM WIUS

Transfer to Chime Savings Account

Cash App*Destiny Peaker
CASH APP*DESTINY PEAKEROAKLAND CAUS

Transfer from Chime Savings Account

Beaver Dam Fuel & Svc
BEAVER DAM FUEL & SVC BEAVER DAM WIUS

Transfer to Whitney P.
Transfer to Chime Savings Account

Visa Money Transfer - Destiny Chapman

Purchase

Transfer

Purchase

Transfer

Purchase

Transfer
Transfer

Deposit

VISA MONEY TRANSFER - DESTINY CHAPMAN - OTHER

DEBIT

Visa Money Transfer - Destiny Chapman

Deposit

VISA MONEY TRANSFER - DESTINY CHAPMAN - OTHER

DEBIT

Round Up to Savings Account

Kwik Trip
KWIK-TRIP JUNEAU WIUS

Access Secure Depos
ACCESS SECURE DEPOS 866-345-1884 MOUS

Cash App*Destiny Peaker
CASH APP*DESTINY PEAKEROAKLAND CAUS

Cash Deposit

Walmart
WAL-MART #1012 BEAVER DAM WIUS

Transfer from Chime Savings Account

Cash App*Destiny Peaker
CASH APP*DESTINY PEAKEROAKLAND CAUS

Transfer to Chime Savings Account

Dam foodies llc
DAM FOODIES LLC

Dd *Doordash Kwiktrip

Round Up

Transfer

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Deposit

Purchase

Transfer

Purchase

Transfer

Deposit

Purchase

DD *DOORDASH KWIKTRIP DOORDASH.COM CAUS

Visa Money Transfer - Destiny Chapman

Deposit

VISA MONEY TRANSFER - DESTINY CHAPMAN - OTHER

DEBIT

Dd *Doordash Tacobell

Purchase

DD *DOORDASH TACOBELL DOORDASH.COM CAUS

Transfer from Chime Savings Account

Disney Plus
DISNEYPLUS 888-9057888 CAUS

Transfer from Chime Savings Account

Transfer

Purchase

Transfer

Page 3 of 5

-$22.05

-$5.90

-$27.00

$17.00

-$34.10

-$50.00
-$58.73

$98.25

$50.60

-$0.74

-$3.26

-$91.95

-$40.00

$200.00

-$83.22

$25.81

$100.00

-$25.81

$191.29

-$36.79

$39.30

-$42.06

$24.86

-$17.93

$20.00

-$22.05

-$5.90

-$27.00

$17.00

-$34.10

-$50.00
-$58.73

$98.25

$50.60

-$0.74

-$3.26

-$91.95

-$40.00

$200.00

-$83.22

$25.81

$100.00

-$25.81

$191.29

-$36.79

$39.30

-$42.06

$24.86

-$17.93

$20.00

3/20/2025

3/17/2025

3/18/2025

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

3/14/2025
3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/13/2025

3/13/2025

3/11/2025

3/10/2025

3/09/2025

3/08/2025

3/07/2025

3/08/2025

3/06/2025

3/06/2025

3/08/2025

3/06/2025

3/04/2025

3/02/2025

3/02/2025

3/01/2025



2/28/2025

2/28/2025

2/28/2025

Yearly Summary

SpotMe Tips

Amazon Purchase
AMAZON MKTPL*SP45J8AL3 AMZN.COM/BILLWAUS

Beaver Dam Fuel & Svc Purchase
BEAVER DAM FUEL & SVC BEAVER DAM WIUS

Ming's Garden Purchase
MING'S GARDEN BEAVER DAM WIUS

$0.00
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-$67.50

-$22.22

-$19.72

-$67.50 3/02/2025

-$22.22  3/02/2025

-$19.72 3/02/2025



Error Resolution Procedures

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transactions, call 1-844-244-6363, write to Chime Member Services, P.O. Box
417, San Francisco, CA 94104-0417, as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more
information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the

FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number (if any).

(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why

you need more information.

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will
credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to

complete our investigation.
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