

Destiny Peaker 113 E. South St. Beaver Dam, WI 53916

Checking Account Statement

Account number

689158761189

Statement period

March 2025 (March 01, 2025 - March 31, 2025)

Summary

Beginning balance on March 01, 2025	\$59.82
Deposits	\$1,910.38
ATM Withdrawals	\$0.00
Purchases	-\$981.86
Adjustments	\$0.00
Transfers	-\$5.04
Round Up Transfers	-\$1.26
Fees	\$0.00
SpotMe Tips	\$0.00
Ending balance on March 31, 2025	\$982.04

Transactions

TRANSACTION DATE	DESCRIPTION	ТҮРЕ	AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	SETTLEMENT DATE
3/31/2025	Round Up to Savings Account	Round Up Transfer	-\$0.01	-\$0.01	3/31/2025
3/31/2025	Round Up to Savings Account	Round Up Transfer	-\$0.51	-\$0.51	3/31/2025
3/31/2025	Transfer from Chime Savings Account	Transfer	\$196.00	\$196.00	3/31/2025
3/31/2025	Transfer to Chime Savings Account	Transfer	-\$196.64	-\$196.64	3/31/2025
3/31/2025	Ssa treas 310	Deposit	\$1,047.00	\$1,047.00	3/31/2025

SSA TREAS 310

	SSA TREAS 310				
3/29/2025	Google GOOGLE *GOOGLE ONE 855-836-3987 CAUS	Purchase	-\$2.99	-\$2.99	3/31/2025
3/29/2025	Google GOOGLE *GOOGLE ONE G.CO/HELPPAY#CAUS	Purchase	-\$0.49	-\$0.49	3/31/2025
3/27/2025	Google GOOGLE *TIKTOK 855-836-3987 CAUS	Purchase	-\$21.09	-\$21.09	3/28/2025
3/27/2025	Transfer from Chime Savings Account	Transfer	\$20.00	\$20.00	3/27/2025
3/25/2025	Beaver Dam Fuel & Svc BEAVER DAM FUEL & SVC BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$37.62	-\$37.62	3/27/2025
3/25/2025	Transfer from Chime Savings Account	Transfer	\$28.05	\$28.05	3/25/2025
3/24/2025	Sofia Mart LLC SOFIA MART LLC BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$29.13	-\$29.13	3/25/2025
3/24/2025	Transfer from Chime Savings Account	Transfer	\$30.00	\$30.00	3/24/2025
3/23/2025	Ming's Garden MING'S GARDEN BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$24.54	-\$24.54	3/24/2025
3/23/2025	Dollar General DOLLAR GENERAL #23490 BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$8.95	-\$8.95	3/24/2025
3/21/2025	Walmart WAL-MART #1012 BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$115.40	-\$115.40	3/23/2025
3/21/2025	Cash App*Destiny Peaker CASH APP*DESTINY PEAKEROAKLAND CAUS	Purchase	-\$20.00	-\$20.00	3/22/2025
3/21/2025	Visa Money Transfer - Destiny Chapman VISA MONEY TRANSFER - DESTINY CHAPMAN - OTHER DEBIT	Deposit	\$19.65	\$19.65	3/21/2025
3/21/2025	Cash App*Destiny Peaker CASH APP*DESTINY PEAKEROAKLAND CAUS	Purchase	-\$20.00	-\$20.00	3/22/2025
3/20/2025	Transfer to Chime Savings Account	Transfer	-\$29.68	-\$29.68	3/20/2025
3/20/2025	Dam foodies llc DAM FOODIES LLC	Deposit	\$205.34	\$205.34	3/20/2025
3/20/2025	Ming's Garden MING'S GARDEN BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$19.60	-\$19.60	3/21/2025
3/20/2025	Bp BP#7713423HANSENS BP FOND DU LAC WIUS	Purchase	-\$19.24	-\$19.24	3/22/2025
3/20/2025	Family Dollar FAMILY DOLLAR FOND DU LAC WIUS	Purchase	-\$13.19	-\$13.19	3/22/2025
3/20/2025	Cmfdl CMFDL 920-9290707 WIUS	Purchase	-\$16.48	-\$16.48	3/21/2025
3/20/2025	Visa Money Transfer - Destiny Chapman VISA MONEY TRANSFER - DESTINY CHAPMAN - OTHER DEBIT	Deposit	\$58.95	\$58.95	3/20/2025
3/20/2025	Walgreens WALGREENS STORE 607 PARBEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$2.47	-\$2.47	3/21/2025
3/19/2025	Ming's Garden MING'S GARDEN BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$22.87	-\$22.87	3/20/2025

3/19/2025	Walmart WAL-MART #1012 BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$22.05	-\$22.05	3/20/2025
3/17/2025	Transfer to Chime Savings Account	Transfer	-\$5.90	-\$5.90	3/17/2025
3/17/2025	Cash App*Destiny Peaker CASH APP*DESTINY PEAKEROAKLAND CAUS	Purchase	-\$27.00	-\$27.00	3/18/2025
3/17/2025	Transfer from Chime Savings Account	Transfer	\$17.00	\$17.00	3/17/2025
3/16/2025	Beaver Dam Fuel & Svc BEAVER DAM FUEL & SVC BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$34.10	-\$34.10	3/17/2025
3/14/2025	Transfer to Whitney P.	Transfer	-\$50.00	-\$50.00	3/14/2025
3/14/2025	Transfer to Chime Savings Account	Transfer	-\$58.73	-\$58.73	3/14/2025
3/14/2025	Visa Money Transfer - Destiny Chapman VISA MONEY TRANSFER - DESTINY CHAPMAN - OTHER DEBIT	Deposit	\$98.25	\$98.25	3/14/2025
3/14/2025	Visa Money Transfer - Destiny Chapman VISA MONEY TRANSFER - DESTINY CHAPMAN - OTHER DEBIT	Deposit	\$50.60	\$50.60	3/14/2025
3/13/2025	Round Up to Savings Account	Round Up Transfer	-\$0.74	-\$0.74	3/13/2025
3/12/2025	Kwik Trip Kwik-trip Juneau wius	Purchase	-\$3.26	-\$3.26	3/13/2025
3/09/2025	Access Secure Depos ACCESS SECURE DEPOS 866-345-1884 MOUS	Purchase	-\$91.95	-\$91.95	3/11/2025
3/09/2025	Cash App*Destiny Peaker CASH APP*DESTINY PEAKEROAKLAND CAUS	Purchase	-\$40.00	-\$40.00	3/10/2025
3/09/2025	Cash Deposit	Deposit	\$200.00	\$200.00	3/09/2025
3/07/2025	Walmart WAL-MART #1012 BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$83.22	-\$83.22	3/08/2025
3/07/2025	Transfer from Chime Savings Account	Transfer	\$25.81	\$25.81	3/07/2025
3/07/2025	Cash App*Destiny Peaker CASH APP*DESTINY PEAKEROAKLAND CAUS	Purchase	-\$100.00	-\$100.00	3/08/2025
3/06/2025	Transfer to Chime Savings Account	Transfer	-\$25.81	-\$25.81	3/06/2025
3/06/2025	Dam foodies llc DAM FOODIES LLC	Deposit	\$191.29	\$191.29	3/06/2025
3/06/2025	Dd *Doordash Kwiktrip DD *DOORDASH KWIKTRIP DOORDASH.COM CAUS	Purchase	-\$36.79	-\$36.79	3/08/2025
3/06/2025	Visa Money Transfer - Destiny Chapman VISA MONEY TRANSFER - DESTINY CHAPMAN - OTHER DEBIT	Deposit	\$39.30	\$39.30	3/06/2025
3/02/2025	Dd *Doordash Tacobell DD *DOORDASH TACOBELL DOORDASH.COM CAUS	Purchase	-\$42.06	-\$42.06	3/04/2025
3/02/2025	Transfer from Chime Savings Account	Transfer	\$24.86	\$24.86	3/02/2025
3/01/2025	Disney Plus DISNEYPLUS 888-9057888 CAUS	Purchase	-\$17.93	-\$17.93	3/02/2025
3/01/2025	Transfer from Chime Savings Account	Transfer	\$20.00	\$20.00	3/01/2025

2/28/2025	Amazon AMAZON MKTPL*SP45J8AL3 AMZN.COM/BILLWAUS	Purchase	-\$67.50	-\$67.50 3/02/2025
2/28/2025	Beaver Dam Fuel & Svc BEAVER DAM FUEL & SVC BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$22.22	-\$22.22 3/02/2025
2/28/2025	Ming's Garden MING'S GARDEN BEAVER DAM WIUS	Purchase	-\$19.72	-\$19.72 3/02/2025

Yearly Summary

SpotMe Tips \$0.00

Error Resolution Procedures

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transactions, call 1-844-244-6363, write to Chime Member Services, P.O. Box 417, San Francisco, CA 94104-0417, as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared.

- (1) Tell us your name and account number (if any).
- (2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you need more information.
- (3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.